w
w
w
.in
st
ec
.c
om

INSTEC® FOCUS ON EXCELLENCE
#MITO-60417
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
 MITO1-2MB C-mount ready microscope CCD camera system with 2 megapixel resolution, monochrome (B&W) image.  In-
cludes MITO software for automatic text overlay.  Real-time computer screen video monitoring capability, FireWire
communication protocol.
MITO1-2MC C-mount ready microscope CCD camera system with 2 megapixel resolution, RGB-color image.  Includes MITO
software for automatic text overlay.  Real-time computer screen video monitoring capability, FireWire communica-
tion protocol.
MITO1-4MB C-mount ready microscope CCD camera system with 4 megapixel resolution, monochrome (B&W) image.  In-
cludes MITO software for automatic text overlay.  Real-time computer screen video monitoring capability, FireWire
communication protocol.
MITO1-4MC C-mount ready microscope CCD camera system with 4 megapixel resolution, RGB-color image.  Includes MITO
software for automatic text overlay.  Real-time computer screen video monitoring capability, FireWire communica-
tion protocol.
Contact Instec for cameras with higher resolution than 4 megapixel, or for an C-mount or F-mount adapter.
Model: MITO-2MB MITO-4MB